
Race Leader Sequence by Class
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GTLM

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  1  56  56  56 912

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  57  58  2  2 911

BMW Team RLL BMW M6 GTLM  59  67  9  9 24

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  68  86  19  19 67

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  87  107  21  23 911

BMW Team RLL BMW M6 GTLM  108  110  3  12 24

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C7.R  111  126  16  16 3

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  127  181  55  78 911

GTD

Paul Miller Racing Lamborghini Huracan GT3  1  38  38  38 48

Alegra Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3 R  39  55  17  17 28

Paul Miller Racing Lamborghini Huracan GT3  56  67  12  50 48

Turner Motorsport BMW M6 GT3  68  75  8  8 96

3GT Racing Lexus RCF GT3  76  104  29  29 15

Alegra Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3 R  105  106  2  19 28

Paul Miller Racing Lamborghini Huracan GT3  107  107  1  51 48

Aston Martin 007 Aston Martin Vantage GT3  108  108  1  1 007

Alex Job Racing Audi R8 LMS GT3  109  109  1  1 23

Park Place Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3 R  110  175  66  66 73
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